EDpmE Baza CaLvo
Governor

JAN 13 2014

Honorable Judith T. Won Pat, Ed.D. - Office of "“mn
Speaker hﬁ\t i -
I Mina'trentat Dos Na Liheslaturan Guahan Dats _ﬂ_L .

155 Hesler Street ;Em'i !b '

Hagatnia, Guam 96910

RE: Board Appointment

Dear Madame Speaker:

By virtue of the authority vested in me pursuant to the Organic Act of Guam and the

local laws applicable to the following position, [ am pleased to transmit the following
appointment and supporting documents for:

APPOINTEE: Ann Roth

POSITION: Member, Guam Environmental Protection Agency

Board

TERM LENGTH:  Three (3) years

TERM SERVED: November 29, 2011 to November 28, 2014

The appointment is subject to the consent of [ Lilieslaturan Guihan. Please schedule a
hearing at vour earliest convenience.

Senseramenle,

EDDIE BAZK CALVO

Ricardo 1. Bordallo Governer's Complex » Adelup, Guam 96910
el (6711 72-8931 « Fax: (671 477-3826 « www govemor guam.gov » calendar.guam. gov

ﬁfr’lddic Baza Calvo

Ray TENORIO
i.teutenant Governor
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RAY TERGRIO
Lieutenant Governor

EDDIE BAZA CALVO
Governor

6)//7(% of Hor (é?ﬂr’mr' rof 3‘5'}«7:#

JAN 13 2014

Ms. Ann Roth
290 Clubhouse Dr.
Yona, Guam 96915

Dear Ms. Roth:

Thank you for your commitment to serve the people of Guam. The Calvo-Tenorio
administration” continues to face unprecedented challenges, both near and iong-
term. The task ahead of us will require the collective efforts of the best minds who
will have the courage to make tough decisions for the good of all our people. [
hereby appoint you to serve in the Calvo-Tenorio administration, for the
remainder of the unexpired term indicated below as follows:

Member, Guam Environmental Protection Agency Board
Term: November 29, 2011 to November 28, 2014
Length of term: Three (3) years

This appointment is subject to the advice and consent of I Likeslaturan Guihan.
Please contact the Office of the Governor at 472-8931 for further processing,

Senseramente,

EDDIE BAZA CALVO

Ricardo 1. Bordallo Govermnor's Complex « Adelup, Guam 96910
Tel (671 472-8931 « Fax: (67135 47748206 » www, Covernor.guan.goy calendar. guam.aov

Wl ddic Basa Calvo



OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
GUAM

Boards & Commissions Nomination Information

The following information is required for submission to the Speaker of J Likeslaturan Guahan in
accordance with Title 4, Guam Code Annotated Section 2103.5 and Section 13104.1:

NOMINEE INFORMATION . = o
tastName  Roth First  Ann MILNM  Date [

Address Apartment/Unit #

oo a0 GU o I

Phore E-mail Address  rothann@gmail.com

e e eeemment My ractor, Guam EPA

gg;;ggacmzen of the United YES Bl NO | :;gouasri you authorized to work in  ypo NO
——— e

High School Academy of Our Lady Citystae _

Fom  9/1966 T0 6/1970 geamer  YES®  No Degee o,
Colege  Gjena & Christian Brothers CiyState _

From 9/1970 To 5/1974 araduate? YES®  NOI | Degee B S
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EDUGATION

Sraduate City/State

From To nggd{?al;e? YES NO 1. Degree

gg’gﬁ; . City/State

From | To g:j dfa‘;&? YEST  NO! ! Degree
EMPLOYMENTHISTORY - . o
S&;’fﬁé’}‘“ Bank Of Guam Posiion  just retired as Financial Advisor

woess || GG P 6/1999-12/2013

{2) Previous

Employer Merrill Lynch Pesiion [Investment Executive

P e

{3} Previous

Employer Position
- ? 'Détés'
Address | Held
gf;iﬁ;’é?us Position
Dates
Address Hetd
g:};f;é?us Position
Dates
Address Held
PRIOR GOVERNMENT OF GUAM SERVICE
Agency £ {? *1 Phane
Address
3 ,
Job Title * ? o gm ,_; ;\}2 e From: [ =7 wis To %?mw%‘zm, s

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.so0m All other versions ohsolste 2iFage



PRIOR GOVERNMENT OF GUAM SERVICE
Agency Phone

Address

Job Title From: To

PRIOR GOVERNMENT SERVICE (EXCLUDING GOVERNMENT OF GUAW)

Agency Phone

Address

Job Title From: To

Agency Phone
Address
Job Title From: To

TRAINING - T R PR R R
Institute/Seminars/On-the-Job Training: Date

List all educational, professional, civic awards, and recognition for public service:

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.50m Al other versions obsolete 3IFage



'PROFESSIONAL INVOLVEMENT

List involvement on a lncaHnatxona!fzntemataonat Ievei list argamzatzon actmtzes partzcapated in, oﬁ' ces hefd

'COMMUNITY / CIVIC INVOLVEMENT -

1ist organizations, activities, participated in, offices held

= eveShimat /;’xwg‘“ Lo Goan P SO A/ T &
P Y / § ; £ ;o
_ %«g.;‘mﬁff%“’“-— ?g’uﬁ,{?% AA{; Ry wf{v T z:;j;gxﬂf%% Ug\ s 2 ;‘\> ’? &L
'PUBLICATIONS AND PRESENTATIONS .
Lfst any ;mb!tshed art:cies papers delwemd at pmfess:onai meetsngs etc.:
MILITARY SERVICE (PLEASE ATTACH FORMDD-214) il
Branch From To
Rank at Discharge Type of Discharge

Rev. 04-2013 v.2 som All other versions obsolete 4iFgge
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{1) Have you ever been found guilty of a felony in any court, whether within or without

the United Stateg?
If so, please specify in detail:

Address of the court:

Date of Conviction:

NS

Specific infraction committed:

without the United States?

reason of insanity?

YES
{2) Have you ever been declarsd mentally incompetent by any court, whether within or YES
if so, please specify in detail the reasons and facts related to such declaration:
{3) Have you ever been found not guiity or not punishable in any criminal proceedings by YES
{4) Have you ever been confined to a mental institution for any reason? YES

NO‘:}//

NO

NO*/f

if 50, pieasé s;jeéify in why iﬁe'égapoihtiﬁg authcrity'b:éiiévés you'tﬁéai'é‘m} are not 'éu'ffaring'fmm éf:g} 'ment'al iliness or

affliction:

Rev. G4-2013 v.2.som
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Statement of Financial Interests
(Required by 4 G.C.A. § 13104.1)

TO: Governor Eddie Baza Calvo
Ricardo J. Bordallo Governor’s Complex
Adelup, Guam 96910

FROM: Pron Mavie Pl

("EJS/IE&V& no financial interest in any business

[ Ido have interest(s) in the following business{es):

Name and address of business inferest; Type and amount of interest

Qo o RS [~ 9-1¢

Signature Date

Rav. 04-2013_v.2.50m All othar versions obsolete 6iPage



j-Ai-'-’FiﬂAViT 1 QECLARA'ﬁQﬁ HﬂQER PENALTY OF PﬁRJiJ&? S AT -
I, the undersigned, do hereby depose and say that: {1} 1 have read and rewewed the mfcfmatson ccﬁtamed in

the attached Appointment/Nomination letter from the Governor of Guam; {2) that the matters contained in the
Appointment/Nomination letter, together with all attachments thereto, are true and correct and that | am
competent 1o testify to said matters; and (3) that this Declaration is made for the purpose of complying with
the requirements of 4 G.C.A. Section 2103.5.

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of Guam (4 G.C.A. Section 4308) that the foregoing is true
and correct.

Signature . Date

7

Fz - Y- /e £ g
(e WAL iﬁmﬂ‘}&%’%&‘ R
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R
X\ SUPERIOR COURT OF GUAM

Guam Judicial Center » 120 West O'Brien Drive * Hagatfia, Guam 96910
r§ .

Telephone (671} 475-3370
Fax (671)472-2856
DANIELLE T. ROSETE

Clerk of Courts

Name:  ANN MARIE ROTH

SS#: ¢ GUAM DL - o 5 ||

CERTIFICATE OF SEARCH

The undersigned Clerk hereby certifies the following results of a diligent search of the records of this Court:

Criminal Cases: Civil Cases:
A. N No Case Found ' AL [ 1 No Case Found
B, l. Criminal Case No., 8, 1. Civil Case No.
2. Criminal Case No, 2, Civil Case No.
3. Criminal Case No. 3. Civil Case No,
4. Criminal Case No. 4, Civil Case No.
5. Criminal Case No. 5. Civil Case No.
Criminal Record: Page 1 of 1 o _ Civil Record: Page of
Request for further information may be addressed at the Recérds Division of the Superior Court of Guam, Guam Judicial

Center, 120 West (3’Brien Drive, Hagatfia, Guam. Hours of operation are Monday — Friday, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Closed Saturday, Sunday and local/federal holidays. Court Clearances are Non-Refundable.

Dated: 01/09/2014 DANIELLE T. ROSETE
Clerk of Courts

The absence of an
original Court Seal
invalidates this
document



Government of Guam
GUAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
RECORDS & IDENTIFICATION SECTION
£.0. Box 23909
Guam Main Facility, Guam 96921

January 9, 2014

SUBJECT: CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD

NAME: Ann Marie ROTH

DATE OF BIRTH: - FINGERPRINT #: | NONE

] The individual has no record of conviction(s) in GPD files that are subject to
Guam law and rules and regulations of the Department.

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE LIMITED TO 4 LOCAL CRIMINAL OFFENSE ONLY AND [S NOT INTENDED FOR USE FOR ANY LOCAL,
STATE, OR FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY.

%

A By Direction: priscilla
{ /ﬂw B i% i
The absence of an octginal GUAM POLICE BORDALE”O‘; JR
seal invalidates this police clearance. L»/ Chief of Police

revised 04/24/2013





